
PATHE NEWSi ISSUE 58-29: 

VARIETY CLUB LUNCHEONt— H£frfcr frjae&jr 

CAMERA: BATNES: 
WHITAKER 

OOOO IN GATE LENGTH AT END OF TITLE 31 

1. G.V. IMPS. LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS* 

2. S.V. SIR TOM O'BRIEN AT TABLE WITH RICHARD ATTENBOROUGH AND 
JOHN OSBORNE. 

3. S.V. FRANK IE VAUGHAN STANDING UP AND BEING PRESNETED WITH HIS 
SILVER HEART AWARD AT 47 BY JANET BLAIR. 

4. C.U. THE SILBER HEART AWARD: INSCRIBED SHOW BUSINESS PERSONALITY 
OF THE YEAR: 

5. S.V. FRANK IE THANKING JANET BLAIR. 

6. S.V. DAVIS T (Mi INS ON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: 

7. G.V. LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS: 

8. S.V. ALEC GUINNESS LIGHTING A CIGAR AND DRESSED IN CLOTHES FOR THE 
PART OF THE FILM HE IS MAKING AT THE MOMENT: 

35 

39 

49 

53 

58 

61 

66 

69 
-M-

9. S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON STANDING UP TO SPEAK AMID APPLAUSE...NAT SOUND 
OF HDE SPEAKING STARTS AT 76. 
(STEWART,IF YOU WANT TO HEAR WHAT HE SAYS..ASK BOB IN SOUND DEFT 
TO RUN THE TRACK FOR YOU...MANY THANKS. N.R.). 
AT 219 YV0NNE MITCHELL RISES TCf RECEIVE AWARD FROM TOMLINSON. 228 

10. C.U. INSCRIBED SILVER HEART AWARD FOR ACTRESS OF THE YEAR: 

11. C.U. WE ALEC GUINNESS*S HOLYWOOD OSCAR AWARD. 
PAN DOWN. 

12. S.V. MIKE FRANKOVHB PRESENTING THE OSCAR AWARD TO GUINNESS AT 
241...GUINNESS THEN TURNS AND BOWS TO THE MEMBERS: 

13. S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: 

232 

236 

254 

257 

14. S.V. ALEC GUINNESS SPEAKS.... NAT SOUND STARTS AT 257 AND ENDS WITH 
LAUGHTER AT 293. 293 

15. G.V. CLUB MEMBERS. . .LAUGHING & APPLAUDING. (TRACK LOOP & MUSIC 
PLAYOUT BY BOB). 

WHIT 

BAY 

WHIP 

BAY 

297 WHIP. 

TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 273 ft. 

§fh)0i  ^ 
Q@£s~ Vf-'fctY ^ 

* '  

%%% 
\ l\ ' I „ L 

u 
J ' 


