VARIETY CLUB LUNCHEON - SILVER HEDET DWOEDS

00 IN	GATE LENGTH AT END OF TITLE 51		
G.V.	INTR. LUNCHBON IN PROGRESS:	35	WHIP
S.V.	SIR TOM O'BRIEN AT TABLE WITH RICHARD ATTENBOROUGH AND JOHN OSBORNE.	39	
s.v.	FRANKIE VAUGHAN STANDING UP AND BEING PRESNETED WITH HIS SILVER HEART AWARD AT 47 BY JANET BLAIR.	49	
C.U.		53	
s.v.	[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	58	
s.v.	DAVID TOMLINSON AND IVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING:	61	
G.V.	LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS:	66	
s.v.	PART OF THE FILM HE IS MAKING AT THE MOMENT:	69	
s.v.	DAVID TOMLINSON STANDING UP TO SPEAK AMID APPLAUSENAT SOUND OF HIM SPEAKING STARTS AT 76. (STEWART, IF YOU WANT TO HEAR WHAT HE SAYSASK BOB IN SOUND DE TO RUN THE TRACK FOR YOUMANY THANKS. N.R.).	PT	
	AT 219 YVONNE MITCHELL RISES TO RECEIVE AWARD FROM TOMLINSON.	228	BAY
C.U.	INSCRIBED SILVER HEART AWARD FOR ACTRESS OF THE YEAR:	232	WHIT
		236	
S.V.	MIKE FRANKOVIM PRESENTING THE OSCAR AWARD TO GUINNESS AT 241GUINNESS THEN TURNS AND BOWS TO THE MEMBERS:	254	
s.v.	DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE METCHELL APPLAUDING:	257	
s.v.	ALEC GUINNESS SPEAKS NAT SOUND STARTS AT 257 AND ENDS WITH LAUGHTER AT 293.	293	BAY
G.V.	CLUB MEMBERSLAUGHING & APPLAUDING. (TRACK LOOP & MUSIC PLAYOUT BY BOB).	297	WHIR.
	G.V. S.V. C.U. S.V. C.U. C.U. C.U. C.U. S.V.	S.V. FRANKIE VAUGHAN STANDING UP AND BEING PRESNETED WITH HIS SILVER HEART AWARD AT 47 BY JANET BLAIR. C.U. THE SILBER HEART AWARD: INSCRIBED SHOW BUSINESS PERSONALITY OF THE YEAR: S.V. FRANKIE THANKING JANET BLAIR. S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: G.V. LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS: S.V. ALEC CUINNESS LIGHTING A CIGAR AND DRESSED IN CLOTHES FOR THE PART OF THE FILM HE IS MAKING AT THE MOMENT: S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON STANDING UP TO SPEAK AMID APPLAUSENAT SOUND OF HIM SPEAKING STARTS AT 76. (STEWART, IP YOU WANT TO HEAR WHAT HE SAYSASK BOB IN SOUND DE TO RUN THE TRACK FOR YOUMANY THANKS. N.R.). AT 219 YVONNE MITCHELL RISES TO RECEIVE AWARD FROM TOMLINSON. C.U. INSCRIBED SILVER HEART AWARD FOR ACTRESS OF THE YEAR: C.U. WITH ALEC GUINNESS'S HOLYWOOD OSCAR AWARD. PAN DOWN. S.V. MIKE FRANKOVIME PRESENTING THE OSCAR AWARD TO GUINNESS AT 241GUINNESS THEN TURNS AND BOWS TO THE MEMBERS; S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: S.V. ALEC GUINNESS SPEAKS NAT SOUND STARTS AT 257 AND ENDS WITH LAUGHTER AT 293.	G.V. INTR. LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS; S.V. SIR TOM O BRIEN AT TABLE WITH RICHARD ATTENBOROUGH AND JURN OSBORNE. S.V. FRANKIE VAUGHAN STANDING UP AND BEING PRESNETED WITH HIS SILVER HEART AWARD AT 47 BY JANKI BLAIR. G.U. THE SILBER HEART AWARD: INSCRIBED SHOW BUSINESS PERSONALITY 53 OF THE IEAR: S.V. FRANKIE THANKING JANET BLAIR. S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: G.V. LUNCHEON IN PROGRESS: S.V. ALEC GUINNESS LIGHTING A CIGAR AND DRESSED IN CLOTHES FOR THE PART OF THE FILM HE IS MAKING AT THE MOMENT: S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON STANDING UP TO SPEAK AMID APPLAUSENAT SOUND OF HIM SPEAKING STARTS AT 76. (STEWART, IF YOU WANT TO HEAR WHAT HE SAYSASK BOB IN SOUND DEPT TO RUN THE TRACK FOR YOUMANY THANKS. N.R.). AT 219 YVONNE MITCHELL RISES TO RECEIVE AWARD FROM TOMLINSON. 228 G.U. INSCRIBED SILVER HEART AWARD FOR ACTRESS OF THE TEAR: 232 C.U. WIND ALEC CUINNESS'S HOLYWOOD OSCAR AWARD. 256 PAN DOWN. S.V. MIKE FRANKOVER PRESENTING THE OSCAR AWARD TO GUINNESS AT 241GUINNESS THEN TURNS AND BOWS TO THE MEMBERS: 254 S.V. DAVID TOMLINSON AND YVONNE MITCHELL APPLAUDING: 257 S.V. ALEC GUINNESS SPEAKS NAT SOUND STARTS AT 257 AND ENDS WITH LAUGHTER AT 293. C.V. CLUB MEMBERSLAUGHING & APPLAUDING. (TRACK LOOP & MUSIC

TOTAL LENGTH WITH TIPLE.

SAVOY Horan Lot ORGS- VARIETY CLUB 1-15

TITLE